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LAF FOLKREISA ZIEMAS KAUSS 2019

NOSLEGUMA REZULTATI

Braucéjs

Ermins Vacietis
Artis Biezais
Raivis Biezais
Raivis Anops
Martins Spikis
Aivis Rudzitis
Dainis Zvagins
Toms Eduss

Ivo Gabrans
Zigurds Gailttis
Andis Dreimanis
Maris Zalitis
Artlrs Gubins
Miks Gabrans (J)
Armands Lapselis
Kalvis Bugis
Ralfs Santars (J)
Viktors Freimanis
Edijs Varnas
Sandris Vigulis
Arvils Bérzins
Kaspars Cikmacs

Komanda

SK GARKALNE RACING

BRIEZI.LV
KAVITA V

3. posms

Parstav
Langstini
Garkalne
Garkalne
Riga

Riga

Ergli

Riga
Bauska
Sigulda
Ropazi
Vecpils
Valka
Riga
Sigulda
Aizkraukle
Sidgunda
Riga

Riga
Livani
Ogre
Jékabpils
Riga

AUTOCROSS.LV CRAZY RACING

JUGLAS AUTOCENTRS

DADDY COOL

Sagatavots plkst. 14:57

Sekretare Kristine Satrovska

Apstiprinu

Apstiprinu

Auto
Mazda 323
Mazda 323
Mazda Mx 3
VW Golf 2
Opel Astra
VW Golf 2
Mazda 323
VW Golf 2
VW Golf 2
VW Golf 3
Opel Astra
Audi 100
VW Golf 2
Opel Astra
Toyota Corolla
VW Bora
Opel Astra
VW Golf 2
VW Golf 2
VW Golf 3
Opel Astra
VW Golf 2

Punkti

Protokols Nr. 11

37
21
20
18
6
0

16.02.2019

Punkti
20
17
15
13
12
11
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galvenais tiesnesis Martins Lapsa

sacensibu komisars Janis Kozlovskis




